C.T. Palaiseau

CARABINE

PISTOLET

C.0.C Courcouronnes

CARABINE

PISTOLET

Ollainville

CARABINE

PISTOLET

L.C.Villemoisson

CARABINE

PISTOLET

E.G. Etampoise
CARABINE

PISTOLET

L.C.Villebon
CARABINE

PISTOLET

CT Montgeron
CARABINE

PISTOLET

OC GIFFQOIS
CARABINE

PISTOLET

DENJEAN
JAUBERT

JAUBERT
RUE

MISAINE
PELAGE

SANNIER
DESALEUX

MURAILLE
SAUNIER

BAUDOIN
LENORMAND

ROSSIN
BERTHELET

BARTHELEMY
DADAT

DESCOUBES
HERON

MEUNIER
RECURT

LEGRAND
BARTENLIAN

LEBAILLY
GINOLIN

SIMON
HOUBION

DUCREUX
ROCHER

CASSAGNE
GRATTON

POISSON
RAMAROSON

Hugo

Laurene

Aurélie

Véronique

Alfred
Gilles

Eric

Olivier

Guillaume

Martial

Denis

Chantal

Laurence

Corentin

Jean-Claude

Candy

Marecel

Philippe

Bruno

Pierre-André

Florian
Hortense
Vivien

Jean-Laurent

Thomas

Guillaume

Isée

Pierre Alexandre

Valérick

Fabrice

Lucas

Malaury

1752,8
1777,4

1610
1485
TOTAL FINAL

1715,2
1708,6

1580
1552
TOTAL FINAL

1625
1632,9

1685
1595
TOTAL FINAL

1636,3
1536,1

1595
1618
TOTAL FINAL

1623
1577,3

1526
1492
TOTAL FINAL

1484,7
1598,1

1629
1432
TOTAL FINAL

1400,8
1427,9

1609
1645
TOTAL FINAL

1416,2
1313

1520
1517
TOTAL FINAL

CLASSEMENT DU TROPHEE - CHALLENGE DE L'ESSONNE 2013-14

3530,2
3095
6625,2
3423,8
3132
6555,8
3257,9
3280
6537,9
3172,4
3213
6385,4
3200,3
3018
6218,3
3082,8
3061
6143,8
2828,7
3254
6082,7
2729,2
3037
5766,2


Famille
Texte surligné 


